
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: RHINO

CONTRACT NAME: Grounds Maintenance Equipment

TERM OF CONTRACT: March 1, 2016 - February 28, 2017

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

COOK LAWN AND TRAC (S) Russell Cook 114 NORTHGATE RD NATCHEZ, MS 38120 601-445-0718 601-445-4713 cltnatchez@yahoo.com NO

COOK TRAC  CO William Cook 680 HWY 80 VICKSBURG, MS 39183 601-636-4641 601-636-4633 wcook@cooktractorco.com NO

CRAIN TRAC AND EQ Mitch Barnett 508 HWY 98 BYBASS COLUMBIA, MS 39429 601-736-4527 601-736-5212 sales@craintractor.com NO

DELTA TRAC CO, INC Tommy McCullar 1310 HWY 6 EAST BATESVILLE, MS 38606 662.563.5937 662-563-4424 mccullar@watervalley.net NO

LEE TRACTOR CO INC. Larry Johnson 12306 N. OAKLAWN LANEBILOXI, MS 39522 228-392-9922 228-392-8866 lpotts@leetractor.net NO

MIKE'S TRACTORS INC STEVE LOFTON 358 DALE TRL NE BROOKHAVEN,39601 601 833 1813 601-833-1849 mikesservice@ftcwebb.net NO

MISSISSIPPI AG CO Donnie Tedford 324 HWY 80  WEST BOLTON, MS 39041 601-866-2233 601-856-7596 dtedford@agup.com NO

MISSISSIPPI AG CO Phillip Lovett 1002 BOUIE STREET HATTIESBURG,MS 39401 601-544-6461 601-582-9531 plovett@agup.com NO

MISSISSIPPI AG CO Greg Collums 906 PEACE STREET N CANTON, MS 39046 601-859-4136 601-859-8336 gcollums@agup.com NO

MISSISSIPPI AG CO Trey Ketchum 3304 SIMPSON HWY 49 MENDENHAL, MS 39194 601-847-5363 601-847-5363 treyketchum@agup.com NO

MISSISSIPPI AG CO Jim Smith 104 LAUREL STREET SUMMIT,MS 39666 601-276-7515 601-276-7675 jimsmith@agup.com NO

MISSISSIPPI AG CO Wayne Ricks 19934 Hwy 61 SOUTH ROLLING FORK, MS 39159 662-873-4314 662-873-6896 waynericks@agup.com NO

MISSISSIPPI AG CO Jeff Fondren 20268 HWY 12 E LEXINGTON, MS 39095 662-834-2826 662-834-4362 jefffondren@agup.com NO

MISSISSIPPI AG CO JD CRESSWELL 441 HALEY BARBOUR PKWYYAZOO CITY, 39194 662.746.1065 662-746-1065 jdcresswell@agup.com NO

ROYCE WINDHAM  TRAC Edwin Windham 1004 HWY 35 SOUTH FOREST, MS 39074 601-469-1822 601-469-3612 windhamco@bellsouth.net NO

SANDERS REPAIR SERVICE Bubba Sanders 820 SLIGO STREET WOODVILLE, MS 39669 601-888-3765 601-888-6969 cliftonsvc@bellsouth.net NO

SCRUGGS FARM LAWN  Mitchel Scruggs 3575 TOM WATSON DRIVESALTILLO, MS 39866 662-620-6165 662-620-6184 jdsales@scruggsfarm.com NO

SUNSOUTH MIKE ANGLE 8925 HWY 63 MOSS POINT MS 39562 228-474-1281 228-475-3004 mangle@sunsouth.com NO

SUNSOUTH Brian Madison 2607 SOUTH FRONTAGE RDMERIDEAN, MS 39301 601-482-1799 601-482-8362 bmadison@sunsouth.com NO

SUNSOUTH Shelton Echols 49 WEST FRONTAGE RD LUCEDALE, MS 39452 601-947-4500 601-947-6373 sechols@sunsouth.com NO

SUNSOUTH Eddie Malone 300 HWY 35 SOUTH CARTHAGE, MS 39051 601-267-4703 601-267-6948 emalone@sunsouth.com NO

WADE INC MATHEW HICKS 1505 HWY 82 WEST GREENWOOD, MS 38930 662-453-6312 662-455-3287 mhicks@wadeinc.com NO

WADE INC BRUCE HOLDER 1001 STATE STREET CLARKSDALE, MS 38614 662-624-4336 662-624-4312 bholder@wadeinc.com NO

WADE INC James Braxton 709 HWY 8E EAST INDIANOLA, MS 38751 662-887-4751 662-375-8121 jbraxton@wadeincorporated.com NO

WADE INC Shawn Snellings 463 HWY 8 VARDAMAN, MS 38878 662-682-9550 662-682-9549 ssnellings@wadeincorporated.comNO

WADE INC Carney Walden 2298 HWY 15 NORTH PONTOTOC, MS 38863 662-489-1381 662-489-4901 cwalden@wadeincorporated.com NO

WADE INC Craig Morgan 2690 SUNSET DRIVE GRENADA, MS 39901 662-226-4521 662-227-1058 cmorgan@wadeincporated.com NO

WADE INC Bill Beck 1875 SOUTH FRONTAGE RDCOLUMBUS, MS 38701 662-241-4318 662-241-4358 bbeck@wadeincorporated.com NO

WADE INC (B) Zach Stewart 645 N GAINES HWY BOYLE, MS 38730 662-843-5321 662-843-1340 zstewart@wadeinc.com NO

WADE INC (S)  James Braxton 3808 HWY 82 WEST LELAND, MS 38756 662-332-8108 662-335-3151 jbraxton@wadeincorporated.com NO

WATT EQUIPMENT COMPANY Ernie Watt 14915 HWY 16 W DEKALB,  MS 39328 601.743.2364 601 743-2152 wattequipment@bellsouth.net NO

no

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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